University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi

Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 25-11-2021 (Thursday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 26-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.qgov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

ELSE'\E’:,U':'AQBOOL ELAHI MAQBOOL ELAHI 23660  11/3/2001 92.2117

1 TEHREEM ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 11852  8/24/2003 92.4061
2 ALEEN FATIMA MUHAMMAD IJAZ 1173 10/7/2003 92.3712
3 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB NADEEM AHMAD 11562  12/26/2001 92.335
4 FATIMA HANIF AHMAD 20648  7/19/2001 92.2697
5  KHUBAIB MUNAWAR GORAYA EBEQ%AR HUSSAIN 43839 5/22/2004 92.2407
6  ATIKA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD 23759  1/25/2003 92.2206
7 HAFIZA SAIMA ABDUL HAMEED 24765  1/1/2000 92.2117
8



10
11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

ALI RAZA

SYEDA KHADIJA SHOZAB

SARA ZAFAR
UMM - E - KHANSA

ABDULWASSAY

IRSA MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD USAMA MUSTAFA

SHAMIM FAISAL

MUHAMMAD SAQIB JAVED

SAIM JAMIL
HAMNA SHERAZ
ESHA USMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN TAHIR

ABDULLAH ZAHID

SARA MUMTAZ
MOHAMMAD ZOHAIB
HOMAYUN SAEED
MUBEEN SALAMAT
MARIAM SALEEM
HIRA AOUN

ATIKA TAHIR

SADIA RAMZAN

AHMAD FAROOQ

SYED SHOZAB SHAMSI

ZAFAR IQBAL
FAZAL ELAHI

GHULAM MUSTAFA
QURESHI

GHULAM MURTAZA
ABID

GHULAM MUSTAFA
FAISAL NAWAZ
JAVED IQBAL
JAMIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAZIR
SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MASOOD

MUMTAZ AHMAD
NAEEM ULLAH
SAEED AHMAD
SALAMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
AOUN MUHAMMAD
TAHIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

12737
27542
22105
19243

14761

31659

12832
18285
5686

11577

9100

34864
2711

25562

25630
16548
5423

3228

14023
20155
18972
25543

9/23/2003
12/25/2003
8/15/2002
8/20/2003

7/7/2003

7/29/2001

1/1/2002
1/8/2001
6/19/2003
11/26/2003

1/5/2002

9/17/2002
8/3/2001

11/26/2004

5/30/2003
9/4/2002
12/13/2000
6/14/2002
6/13/2002
8/28/2002
4/1/2004
12/13/2002

92.2022
92.1987
92.1643
92.1589

92.1352

92.0605

92.0403
92.0333
91.9752
91.9662

91.9425

91.8079
91.7261

91.697

91.6952
91.6823
91.6259
91.5897
91.5607
91.5536
91.5423
91.537

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



