

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **25-11-2021 (Thursday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **26-11-2021 (if required).**

## Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
- Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/
- For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

	•				
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	TEHREEM ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	11852	8/24/2003	92.4061
2	ALEEN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD IJAZ	1173	10/7/2003	92.3712
3	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	NADEEM AHMAD	11562	12/26/2001	92.335
4	FATIMA	HANIF AHMAD	29648	7/19/2001	92.2697
5	KHUBAIB MUNAWAR GORAYA	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN GORAYA	13839	5/22/2004	92.2407
6	ATIKA MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	23759	1/25/2003	92.2206
7	HAFIZA SAIMA	ABDUL HAMEED	24765	1/1/2000	92.2117
8	BISMA MAQBOOL ELAHI CHEEMA	MAQBOOL ELAHI	23660	11/3/2001	92.2117

## Errors and Omissions are Excepted

9	ALI RAZA	AHMAD FAROOQ	12737	9/23/2003	92.2022
10	SYEDA KHADIJA SHOZAB	SYED SHOZAB SHAMSI	27542	12/25/2003	92.1987
11	SARA ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	22105	8/15/2002	92.1643
12	UMM - E - KHANSA	FAZAL ELAHI	19243	8/20/2003	92.1589
13	ABDULWASSAY	GHULAM MUSTAFA QURESHI	14761	7/7/2003	92.1352
14	IRSA MURTAZA	GHULAM MURTAZA ABID	31659	7/29/2001	92.0605
15	MUHAMMAD USAMA MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	12832	1/1/2002	92.0403
16	SHAMIM FAISAL	FAISAL NAWAZ	18285	1/8/2001	92.0333
17	MUHAMMAD SAQIB JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	5686	6/19/2003	91.9752
18	SAIM JAMIL	JAMIL AHMAD	11577	11/26/2003	91.9662
19	HAMNA SHERAZ	MUHAMMAD NAZIR SHERAZ	9100	1/5/2002	91.9425
20	ESHA USMAN	MUHAMMAD USMAN	34864	9/17/2002	91.8079
21	MUHAMMAD USMAN TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	2711	8/3/2001	91.7261
22	ABDULLAH ZAHID	MUHAMMAD ZAHID MASOOD	25562	11/26/2004	91.697
23	SARA MUMTAZ	MUMTAZ AHMAD	25630	5/30/2003	91.6952
24	MOHAMMAD ZOHAIB	NAEEM ULLAH	16548	9/4/2002	91.6823
25	HOMAYUN SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	5423	12/13/2000	91.6259
26	MUBEEN SALAMAT	SALAMAT ALI	3228	6/14/2002	91.5897
27	MARIAM SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	14023	6/13/2002	91.5607
28	HIRA AOUN	AOUN MUHAMMAD	20155	8/28/2002	91.5536
29	ATIKA TAHIR	TAHIR MEHMOOD	18972	4/1/2004	91.5423
30	SADIA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	25543	12/13/2002	91.537

## **Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee